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FORMAT FOR FILING 2"° APPEAL BEFORE WEST BENGAL .~ . .

INFORMATYON COMMISSION o Comtents 1o s o
U/S 19 (3) of RTT Act, 2005 =

s>l =4 MAY 5003
( Vide Circular No. 337 Dated 18.01.2017 ) /

) 3 ~ L “ o . ™
Address: G M) - Flar o 2)8 , Basv tovar
34 . SV EH NI HIN A AR Renats., P o RAdirndranadmrl.
Pl - DUMDOM |, Kedl - 76T0E S () ((vean -S.ul;l\wewam Wed fma@
Eomail (o pratlel 2iugl. oflomebinl@ PR SUS Py e

Date of filing of application for information under RTI Act _
(A self attested copy of RTI application should be attached along with proof of payment
of RTI fees i.e. photocapy of the same. In case of BPL category, self- attested photocopy

of certificate issued by the competent authority should be attac’hﬁd). \die Lo e
O inkeh 2025 - (i p 2 St a L B o
R 18 T.PO- lacans N, aqp 172058 ! '
free ﬂu—gxz(_w I.r A A . |
Name of State Public Information Officer / State Assistant Public Information Officer to

whom the application was made and address: P 100) Pramir Ko M [_&ﬂgaﬂ _
m.s.v. P !
| OO AN I pranfi bt
E'Mﬂ—ul :. T'ISVP'Q‘{M"L '(Lg‘\M.(_LE,G.:IIEzAA} {-2’-:::‘!‘: 2"1“:3’" r Ffivm — T2iy -
Gist of the information sought for:
O Senvier andofin wabben . 'r]q 1 Qng_;]-
@W#PMMMMF'”'A’WT o
@ Fraveiot Laca . @ Tl ol foun guenbiom
Have you received any response / information? 7.
If so, attach a self-attested copy of the same. Jer o o 1018 fan 2623 . 9 €
ME.!—.-‘-?C a gl | (ol-“-—-J ﬂa,r gjlf’ \,\,_,J £7-9 }:n—«a_g,N 'w_n\.\_gl_ M B—Lflg]mg '

Date of filing 1* appeal:
(A self attested copy of 1* appeal should be attached). 12 1% manc (L Ro25 . (s - D)

Authority to whom the first appeal was made with address; Tk Pwimcs F“Vq W,,J.lj .
Baioned Govl meBick + Ly el
Bapanal . soer 24 Pon , Froe - FET120 (
6‘-: . Mq_l.l M Fra-.t-h_c,';]=d4 QMaWCC@ 8’?\&&_;1 - Caman .

Decision of the 1** Appellate Authority, if any, including number and date of the order:
(A self-attested photocopy of the order of the 1% Appeliate: Authorityshould be-attached).




Pase - 4. (1)
i

10)  Grounds for 2™ appeal and the relief sought (specify):
() Teo zeline vy denine S formaRam & 7o KWJKL e.mé Z{:@JJ
alvlp'n'v»e_ G teance en & C mrensts $ Mt et Larmn {3y C>
spPio }v—uﬁ{!}\}v rkfr ;A»+l:m¢_ 23@%"‘&%5 7-:“3@2: 7.9 ael:. (& Py oo ovelen
vt ok by fe Bl tarforaallan ConowiSbioner &3n -’e,,. bz = .-{-:[ e lk.....x Ssi-hkaLM~
1] If2™ appeal is filed after 90 days from the date on which the:decision of the 1 Appellza.te
Authority was received or after 135 days from the date of filing of the 1**appeal, explain

the reasons for the delay: 0 oo Lore NN PO

(,,.@@_J‘w-]:# ,cq_ﬁ,“,(g.f.j:‘n-aﬁ 6o

[ e son / daughter of -----------.-aged -I- being an Indian citizen do hereby solemnly: affirm
that the statements made herein are true to my knowledge based on records and the rest are my

submissions to the Flon’ble West Bengal Inforination Commission.
'ﬂ € ’ 23 [fov) 2873

Place : “Diim Bripn Co k| gnature. of 'the appellant

Pr.atma-r woman. Lizn .
Date: 2% -~ ﬁ'fm: { 2875 . (Name of the; appellant )

List of documents to be enclosed : -

a) Selfattested copy of RTLapplication; (Awer Ar A Az by land dbymsll)

b) Self attested photocopy of proof of RTI fee payment or-of BPL status; @l'w-w )

¢) Selfattested copy of 1" appeal; (Awas - £) _

d) Self attested copy of all communications / replies received from the public:authorifies
in connection with the instant RTI application; @ren - ) -

e) 2™ appeal in the format as above. ¢ 7vsw Tage e 4. 5 .

f) Any other documents in support of the 2" appeal. (g ~ £ & 7 )

Z

OTE:

If incomple}e or incorrect information is provided, the 2™ appeal isiable to'be rejected.
Separate 2" appeal has to be filed in respect ofieach RTL application.

'TaL—J Ao . %‘Q“VG ?(f—&m)__
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PRABHAT KUMAR singy
HRMS Ip 1990004834.
Email iy %’Lﬂm@%
To Ba ks ¥4 o3 pe2s,
SR THEM.sV.p,

BARASAT Govt MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL,
BARASAT, NORTH 24 PARGANA,

Refi ppo NUMBER- 112276570 & my mail dated 13/02/23 8, 21/02/23,
SUB:

~APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 6(1) OF RTI ACT 2005,
SIR,

-1

4) WHAT IS THE FATE oF my MAIL DATED 13,

2} WHAT ACTION HAVE You TAKEN FOR THE ¢
THEPR. A. G.(A & ) FOR CORRECTION THE

_ DATE. PLEASE GIVE ME A copy,

. 3) WHYLEAVE SALARY AND G1S 87 SAVINGS FUND DID NOT RELEASE TO ME TILL 1%,

' MARCH 20237 rf wa, vy 9

4) 11T NESSESARY O CORRECT THE PPO & GPF FINAL PAYMENT ORDER (DUETO
CHANGE OF DDO OF THE INSTITUTION) , PLEASE MENTION YoUR STEPS TO
RECTIFICATION { IF NEEDED) IN THIS TivE, (¢ YOU ARE NOT TAKEN ANY STEPS DURING
THIS TIME THEN WHY?

FEBRUARY 2023 g, 21, FEBRUARY 20237
ORRECTION OF psa & IF YOU SENT T TO
N PLEASE MENTION THE MEMO No &

L AM ENCLOSING HEREWITH Rs 10/-
As RTI FEE, PLEASE SEND REPLY ELE

WITH RESPECT.

YOURS SINCERELY \f

(PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH) ‘([}/Jg‘

POSTAL ORDER { BEARING NUMBER 23F,

197058.)
CTRONICALLY MODE OF COMUNICATION.

ED W
RECE CRIFIE
Arvelo 1 45 sTaTEd QBovt VgR ? 2

ATLM‘-J“B.'
- Scahw.hf ,
',, Ca/ndcanner

L




Application under 6(1) of R.T.i. ACT 2005.

1 message

Prabhat Kumar Singh <prabhatsingh.optometrist@gmail.com> Sat, 4 Mar, 2023 at 16:08
To: msvp.barasatgmch@gmail.com

arfﬂ:tsnmmﬁ.‘-:mﬂmrimzzwmﬂwmmmaﬁmﬂmm Gl '

i To
3 The S.RL.O
: OFFICE OF THEM.S.V.P.
5 BARASAT GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL.
§ Respected Sir,
H . I am enclosing herewith my RTI prayer for your kind consideration.
% " With regards.
- Yours sincerely
i Prabhat Kumar Singh.
04/03/2023.

HRMS ID - 1990004834.& P.P.O.NUMBER :- 112276570.
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“ "To be detached and kept

by the Sender.

TR R

FIT10.00Rs.
| POSTALORDER '

R smwm .
To whom poyable J;%..Q ......
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Reference email Mr. Prabhat Kumar Singh dated 04/3/2023:4.08pm

1 message

Prabir Kumar Mukhopadhyay <msvp.barasatgmch@gmail.com> Fri, 10 Mar, 2023 at 12:06
To: prabhatsingh.optometrist@gmail.com

Sir,
Thank you for drawing my attention regarding all the matters as mentioned in your earlier
mail. This is for your kind information that after interacting with the dealing section of this
office the undersigned came to know that the matter is under process and will be solved
" within a short while if everything remains perfect. You are also informed to contact the
concerned section for further progress of the matter. You are always welcome to meet the
" undersigned in facing any problem. Thanking you
Regards
MSVE BGMCH




T
APPEAL U/S 19(1) OF R.T.1. ACT 2005.
1 message
Prabhat Kumar Singh <prabhatsingh.optometrist@gmail.com> Sun, 12 Mar, 2023 at 16:07

To: principal.barasatgmch@gmail.com

TO

THE PRINCIPAL

BARASAT GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
BARASAT, NORTH 24 PARGANA.

RESPECTED SIR,

WITH DUE RESPECT , | HAVE TO INFORM YOU THAT , | HAVE NOT RECEIVED INFORMATION
AS SHOUTED IN MY R.T.l. APPLICATION DATED 04/03/2023 FROM THE MSVP SIR &
AGGRIEVED BY THE DECISION OF THE MSVP SIR, 1 APPLIED TO YOU U/S 19(1) OF RTI ACT
2005 FOR PROPER INFORMATION AS SHOUTED BY ME IN MY R.T.I PRAYER . | HAVE

ENCLOSED HERE WITH A COPY OF MY R.T.I. PRAYER & REPLY OF MSVP SIR FOR YOUR
REFERENCE.

HOPE THAT | SHALL NOT BE DEPRIVED OF YOUR KIND CONSIDERATION.
YOURS SINCERELY
Prabhat Kumar Singh
12/03/2023.
NUMBER OF ENCLO;- 2 (TWO).

N.B. ELECTRONICALLY MODE OF COMUNICATION PREFERRED.

ﬂﬁgf‘;/é;
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To
THE M.S.V.P.

BARASAT GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE. . 13 [ @] 2094
BARASAT, NORTH 24 PARGANAS,

SUEB :- APPEAL FOR IDENTITY CARD.
RESPECTED SIR,
Greetings for the day.

Please issue an Identity Card Iin my favour, I am enclosing my particulars herewith for your kind
perusal,

1} Name :- Prabhat Kumar Singh

2) Designation :- M.T.{ OPTOMETRY)

3) Place of posting: BARASAT GOVT, MEDICAL COLLEGE,

4) Employee ID - 1990004834

5) Date of birth :- 08 - 01 — 1963,

6) Blood group :- AB +ve.

7) Identification mark :- Three mole on the middle of right palm.

With regards.

Yours faithfully

-~

(PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH)
M.T.(OPTOMETRY)
BARASAT GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE.

i Y = 1. W

DH 7 TR e
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PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
- e Ex M.T. (OPTOMETRY).
%W"“‘;j A
MR vPe BARASAT GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL.

E MAIL Id:- prabhatsingh.optometrist@gmail.com

THE M.S.V.P.

BARASAT GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL.

SUB :- NON RELEASING PENSIONER BENEFITS FROM YOUR END.
Respected Sir,

With due respect, | have to inform you that, you are finally released me from govt. service on
the afternoon of 31™. January 2023 as per rule 75a of W.B.S.R. PART 1. But till the date | have
hot get any pensioner benefits from your end,Even leave salary & GIS'87 Savings fund.which is
contradictory to G.O. No. 1315-F (pen) dated 14", October 1996. Pr. Accountant General { A.&
E.} Issued P.P.O. bearing number 112276570, Which is received by your office on 27/01/2023.

Appropas above please kindly inform me the causes of delay & your steps to solve it in brief in
the light of G.0. No 1315-F (pen).with tentative date to release it. Please add interest also as
per pension rule.

Your early response in this matter is highly solicited.

Yours sincerely

(PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH).

Copy forwarded to the higher govt officials sir { mentioned below) for information and
consideration as formal complaint of delay in pension settlement case.

1) The chief Secretary to the Govt of West Bengal Sir.
2} The Finances Secretary to the Govt of West Bengal Sir.

3) The D.M. North 24 PARGANA Sir. f

( PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH}
HRMS Id 1990004834
N.B.:- 1) one arrear bill is pending 2} updated duplicate service book in duplicate
format is‘?lso pending ( | have submitted my duplicate service book to your office).
3) I card not issued even my black & white request. 4) Extra financial assistance for
Covid victim is also pending.

”“‘;ﬁ;.wg
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